Girls Fixtures 2016/2017


Tuesday 13th September 2016		Inter & Senior Swim Gala		Warlingham School
Thursday 15th September 2016	 	Year 10a & 11a Netball V Warwick	Warlingham School
Wednesday 21st September 2016	Senior Netball Tournament		St Bedes
Thursday 22nd September 2016		Yr 7a & 8a Netball V Warwick		Warwick
Monday 26th September 2016		Yr 7a & 8a Netball V Beacon		Warlingham School
Wednesday 28th September 2016	L Junior & Junior Swim Gala		RAAS
Wednesday 5th October 2016		Yr 10 District Netball Tournament	RAAS
Thursday 6th October 2016		Yr 9a & 10a Netball V Beacon		Beacon
Monday 10th October 2016		Yr 7a & b Netball V Reigate		Warlingham School
Wednesday 12th October 2016		Yr 11 Netball Tournament		RAAS
Tuesday 18th October 2016		Yr 9a & b Netball V Caterham		Warlingham School
Tuesday 18th October 2016		Yr 10a & 11a Netball V Reigate		Warlingham School
Thursday 20th October 2016		Yr 8a & 9a Netball V Reigate		Reigate School
Tuesday 1st November 2016		District Netball Tournament 		RAAS
					(Reserve Date)				
Wednesday 2nd November 2016		Senior Hockey Tournament		Warlingham School
Thursday 3rd November 2016		Yr 9a & 10a V Oakwood			Oakwood
Monday 7th November 2016		Yr 7a & 8a Netball V Oakwood		Warlingham School
Tuesday 8th November 2016		Girls District X Country			RAAS
Wednesday 9th November 2016		District Swim Gala (Inter & senior)	Caterham
Monday 14th November 2016		Yr 7a & b Netball V De Stafford		Warlingham School
Tuesday 15th November 2016		Yr 11a Netball V De Stafford		De Stafford
Tuesday 15th November 2016		Yr 7,8,9 Badminton 			St Bedes
Wednesday 16th November 2016	Yr 8a & b Netball V Caterham		Caterham
Monday 21st November 2016		Yr 8a & b Netball V De Stafford		Warlingham School
Wednesday 23rd November 2016	Yr 7a & b Netball V Caterham		Warlingham School
Thursday 24th November 2016		Yr 9a & 10a Netball V De Stafford	De Stafford
Tuesday 10th January 2017		Yr 10,11 & Senior Badminton		St Bedes
Tuesday 10th January 2017		Inter & Senior Swim Gala		Warlingham School
Wednesday 11th January 2017		Junior Indoor Hockey (Yr 7,8,9)		Woldingham
Thursday 12th January 02017		Yr 9a & b; Yr 10a & b Netball		Dunottar
					V Dunottar
Tuesday 17th January 2017		Yr a & b
					Yr 8a & b Netball V Dunottar		Warlingham School
Monday 23rd January 2017		Yr 7a & b Netball V RAAS		Warlingham School
Tuesday 24th January  2017		Yr 10 Hockey Tournament		Woldingham
Tuesday 24th January 2017		Yr 11a Netball V LND			Warlingham School
Thursday 26th January 2017		Yr 8a & b Netball V RAAS		RAAS
Tuesday 31st January 2017		Yr 9a b Netball V RAAS			Warlingham School
Tuesday 31st January 2017		Yr 9 Hockey Tournament		RAAS
Wednesday 1st February 2017		Lower Junior & Junior District		Caterham
					Swim Gala
Thursday 2nd February 2017		Yr 10a & 11a Netball V RAAS		Warlingham School
Tuesday 7th February 2017		Yr 9 District Netball Tournament	Warlingham School
Wednesday 8th February 2017		Lower Junior & Junior Swim Gala	RAAS
Thursday 9th February 2017		Yr 7a,8a,9a Netball V Oxted		Warlingham School
Monday 20th February 2017		Senior Netball V Dunottar		Warlingham School
Tuesday 21st February 2017		Yr 8 District Netball Tournament	Warlingham School
Wednesday 22nd February 2017		Yr 11a,10a,10b Netball V Woldingham	Warlingham School
Thursday 23rd February 2017		Yr 7a & b Hockey 			LND
Thursday 23rd February 2017		Yr 10a & Yr 11a Netball V Oxted		Oxted
Monday 27th February 2017		Yr 7a & 8a Netball V St Bedes			Warlingham School
Tuesday 28th February 2017		Yr 9a & b Netball V Woldingham		Woldingham
Wednesday 1st March 2017		Yr 7 & 8 c&d Netball Tournament		RGS
Thursday 2nd March 2017		Yr 9a & 10a Netball V St Bedes			St Bedes
Tuesday 7th March 2017			Yr 7 District Netball Tournament		St Bedes
Wednesday 8th March 2017		Yr 8 Hockey Tournament 			Woldingham
Thursday 9th March 2017		Yr 11a Netball V St Bedes			Warlingham School
Tuesday 14th March 2017		Inter & Senior Swim Gala			Warlingham School
Wednesday 15th March 2017		Yr 7a & b Netball V Woldingham		Warlingham School
Tuesday 21st March 2017		Yr 8 a & b Netball V Woldingham		Woldingham
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